March 2008
Coming to our March
15 meeting - IOGEAR
IOGEAR makes great products
to enhance and make computing
easier. They have a wireless USB
to VGA video card (GUW2015V)
which enables individuals to add

standby mode it can be up in less than one second and
recording. An instructional utility program built into
the camcorder guides users through setup and input/
output connections with peripherals. Widescreen 2.7”
LCD view ýnder.
JVC  www.jvc.com
The Everio G Series offers a triple advantage of easy
shooting, easy editing and easy archiving. One touch
of the camcorder’s Direct DVD button transfers
footage from the camcorder to a optional SHARE
STATION DVD burner or PC to automatically burn a
DVD. The Direct Back-up button backs-up recordings
to a PC through USB 2.0. A DV (IEEE 1394: i.LINK,
ýrewire) output is on
the Everio dock to
allow easy dubbing
to  DVD or hard
drive recorders, and
enables footage to be
imported using many
third-party NLE (non-
linear editing) applications. But, some basic editing
can be done without a PC. Scene playback order can
be rearranged within the camera, and 20 preset title
screens can be inserted into the footage while viewing
it or burning it to a DVD.
Picture quality is maximized by the use of an F1.8
KONICA MINOLTA LENS on most 2008 G Series
camcorders. Also adding to the picture quality is
JVC’s proprietary  Gigabrid Engine that integrates
various noise reduction technologies. All models
also feature PictBridge compatibility for direct
printing, microSD card slot and USB mass storage
compatibility, and come with a convenient remote
control. Quick Restart starts recording just about one
second after the LCD is re-opened.
The 30GB GZ-MG330 offers a 35x optical zoom. The
GZ-MG335 offers the same functions as the MG330
and comes with an Everio Dock for easy connection
and charging. The GZ-MG360 doubles storage
capacity with its 60GB internal hard disk drive. The
GZ-MG365 offers the same functions as the MG360
and comes with the Everio Dock. The 30GB models
and the 60GB model each weigh just 0.8 lbs. (360g),
including the battery.
 The 30GB GZ-MG730 features a higher-performance
camera section with a 1/2.5-inch 7.38 Megapixel
CCD with Primary Color Filter. It can shoot digital
stills up to 3072 x 1728
(16:9 mode), or 3072
x 2304 (4:3 mode) in
size. Shooting features,
including Auto Flash,
Program AE dial
with Shutter Priority
and Aperture Priority, Auto Exposure Bracketing,
Backlight and Spotlight compensation, Natural and
Vivid color settings, and Histogram Display.
Kodak  www.kodak.com
The KODAK EASYSHARE V1253 Zoom Digital
Camera ($279.95 US MSRP) allows consumers
to capture HD still images (16:9 aspect ratio)
and video (720p at
30fps).  Equipped
with 12MP resolution,
a 3X SCHNEIDER-
KREUZNACH optical
zoom lens and KODAK
PERFECT TOUCH